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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 29 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 11:41 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.45 651 A
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.76 630 A
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 27.98 615 A
4. KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 28.84 562 A
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 29.29 536 A
6. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.62 518 A
7. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 29.80 509 A
8. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 30.22 488 A
9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.88 457 B

10. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 31.61 426 B
11. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 31.98 412 B
12. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 32.14 406 B
13. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 32.16 405 B
14. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 32.43 395 B
15. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.72 384 B
16. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 33.03 374 B
17. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 33.52 357 R
18. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 33.89 346 R
19. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 33.90 346
20. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 33.97 343
21. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 34.45 329
22. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 34.50 328
23. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 34.55 326
24. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 34.78 320
25. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 36.03 288
26. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 36.20 284
27. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 36.82 270
28. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.98 266
29. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 37.25 260
30. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.34 258
31. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 38.12 243
32. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 38.58 234
33. TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 39.80 213

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.45 651 A
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.76 630 A
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 29.29 536 A
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.62 518 A
5. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 29.80 509 A
6. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 30.22 488 A
7. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 32.16 405 B
8. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 32.43 395 B
9. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.72 384 B

10. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 33.90 346
11. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 34.55 326
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 34.78 320
13. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 38.12 243
14. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 38.58 234

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 31.61 426 B
2. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 32.14 406 B
3. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 33.03 374 B
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 33.52 357 R
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 33.89 346 R
6. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 33.97 343
7. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 34.45 329
8. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 34.50 328
9. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 36.03 288

10. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 36.20 284
11. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 36.82 270
12. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.98 266
13. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 37.25 260
14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.34 258
15. TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 39.80 213


